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IX concerning financial publication, the Brunswickan is obligated 
to print both documents to the students of UNB for their 
speculation.

I hope that you will find space enough to print both endoseures 
in this week's edition. Thank you.

feiMs. Kathryn Wakeling, Editor 
The Brunswickan 
Campus Mail

Dear Kathy:
Enclosed are both the audited financial statements for 1978-79 

and the budget for 1979-80 of the UNB Student Union Inc. In 
accordance with the Student Union By-Laws, in particular By-Law
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Sincerely, 
Scott Cronshaw 

Comptroller
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Rl605.00

3.450.00
470.00

8.750.00
2,000.00

395.00
690.00
500.00

4.063.00
2.200.00

200.00
699.50

Forestry Engineering 
Graduate Students' Association 
Home Economics 
Honoraria 
I.D. Cards

UNB STUDENT UNION INC. 
1979-80 PROPOSED BUDGET
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or234,450.00 India Association 

4,000.00 India Night 
4,000.00 Insurance 

502.45 Law Students' Society 
250.00 Legal Retainer

35.197.00 Malaysian Students 
278,399.45 Mechanical Engineers

• Michael Cochrane Award
78.150.00 Muslim Students 

3,165.00 Non-Alcoholic Events 
3,426.10 Nursing Society 
3,142.44 OCSA

$190,515.91 Physics Club

Student Levies (5210 at $45.00) 
Investment Interest 
Orientation 
Sound System 
Student I.D. Cards 
Surplus Balance (Aug. 31/79) 

Gross Revenue
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500.00 
1,039.68

700.00
385.00

1.074.00
550.00
600.00
755.00 

35,800.00
600.00
720.00

2.250.00
910.00

3.500.00
210.00
890.00

Less: SUB Mortgage 
Investments: Bruns, capital 
: CHSR-FM Yr. 1 
: CHSR-FM Yr. 2 

Net Revenue
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Physical Education Society 
Political ScienceEXPENDITURES
Postage

800.00 Pre-Medical and Pre-Dental
828.00 Salaries
731.00 Student Union Conferences

1.210.00 Student Union Office
730.00 Summer Salaries
900.00 Surveying Society
500.00 Telephone 

1,072.20 Travel
22,018.30 Wildlife Society 

1 400.00 Winter Carnival 
378.14 WUSC

6.700.00 Yearbook
570.00
596.00
340.00

1.040.00 
16,327.09 
35,242.00

250.00
1.800.00

250.00
276.00 

4,000.00
360.00
850.00

2.276.00
1.600.00
2.145.00
1.725.00

Activity Awards 
African Night 
African Students' Union 
Amateur Radio Club 
Anthropology Society 
Audit
Bailey Geological Society 
Biological Society 
Brunswickan 
Business Society 
Campus Police 
Capital Equipment 
Chemical Engineering 
Chemistr Club 
Chess Club
Chinese New year Night 
CHSR
CHSR-FM Capital
Charity
CHVW-TV
Comptroller s Fund
Computer Science
Contingency
Deutscher Kreis
Directory
Drama
Election
Engineering Undergraduate Society 
Forestry Association

S'

508.00
7,433.00

$190,515.91Grossexpenditures

ATTENTION »
All Grads. 

We need your 
Head in 

Our Business
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CAMPUS BOOKSTORE
collWe also have Christmas cards, Christmas albums,

Wrapping paper,
Posters,

JOE STONE 
Photographer

Grad photo token up to 
the 1 st week of Dec.Records,* ate.

Ready for Christmas giving

Phone for on 
Appointment

480 Queen St.

JUST ABOUT EVERYTHIN 
YOU NEED FOR CHRISTMAS

455-7578
Also

Come see our New selection of Calendars.*
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